1 1
MACOM Technology Solutions Inc. (MACOM) and its affiliates reserve the right to make changes to the product(s) or information contained herein without notice.
Visit www.macom.com for additional data sheets and product information.
For further information and support please visit:
DC-0026523
1
MAAT-0110xx-DIE Series

chip-and-wire assemblies delivering flat attenuation
and excellent return loss.
Ordering Information1
1,3,4,6 GND Ground
2 RFIN RF Input
5 RFOUT RF Output
2. The backside of the die must be connected to RF, DC and
thermal ground.
3. Ground pins may be left open.
MAAT-011022 / 024 / 025 / 026 / 027 / 028 / 029
MAAT-011023 / 030
Part Number Description
MAAT-011022-DIE Thru Line
MAAT-011023-DIE Thru Line
MAAT-011024-DIE 2 dB Attenuator
MAAT-011025-DIE 3 dB Attenuator
MAAT-011026-DIE 4 dB Attenuator
MAAT-011027-DIE 6 dB Attenuator
MAAT-011028-DIE 10 dB Attenuator
MAAT-011029-DIE 15 dB Attenuator
MAAT-011030-DIE 20 dB Attenuator
1. Die supplied in gel pack.
2 2